IRVINE PARKS GUIDE

TOP

10

parks system in
the nation

A WALK IN THE PARK

Irvine's 260+ parks create one of the greenest cities

in America. Irvine's Master Plan designed these parks
as an integral part of 16,000 acres of dedicated open
space covering one-third of the city.

MORE
PARKS

per capita than
anywhere in Southern
California

& IRVINE COMPANY

Since 1864

IRVINE STANDARD




IRVINE

REGIONAL PARKS

* 50+ acres
* Serve the entire county
* Amenities:

QLSOO

Meadows Ponds Trails Athletic Sports Playgrounds Picnic Areas
Fields

NEIGHBORHOOD PARKS

* 3-5 acres

* Serve neighborhoods
within a village

e Amenities:

MO

Athletic Passive Benches Picnic Areas
Fields Fields Playgrounds

PARKS MASTER PLAN

® 1/3 of Irvine is preserved for parks,
trails, and open space

® Irvine has more recreational facilities
per resident than any other large
California city

® Home values near parks and natural
open space are 10% to 32% higher

COMMUNITY PARKS

*10-40 acres
e Serve multiple villages
* Amenities:

Community Trails Athletic Sports Swimming Group
Centers Fields Courts Pools PIayqrounds Picnic Areas

VILLAGE PARKS

*1/3-3 acres
* Serve homes within walking distance
* Amenities:

SO

Passive Picnic Areas
it Playgrounds
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MOUNTAINS TO SEA TRAIL

Shady Canyon
Golf Course

Hoag Hospital
Kaiser Permanente Hospital
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Py Asuyar

Irvine Center Dr I

Aldrich Park

San Joaquin
Wildlife Sanctuary




Regional Parks

1. William R. Mason 2. Orange County Great Park

Community Parks

3. Bommer Canyon 11. LasLomas 19. Trabuco Center
4. Colonel Bill Barber 12. Mark Daily 20. Turtle Rock

5. Cypress 13. Mike Ward 21. UCI Arboretum
6. David Sills 14. Northwood 22. University

7. Deerfield 15. Oak Creek 23. Windrow

8. Harvard Community 16. Portola Springs 24. Woodbury

9. Heritage 17. Quail Hill

10. Hicks Canyon 18. Rancho San Joaquin

Neighborhood Parks

25. Alderwood 40. Eastwood 55. Sepulveda Vista Point
26. Blue Gum 41. Flagstone 56. Settlers

27. Bommer Vista Point 42. Hoeptner 57. Silkwood
28. Brywood 43. Homestead 58. Stonegate
29. Canyon 44. Knollcrest 59. Sweet Shade
30. Carrotwood 45. Meadowood 60. Sycamore
31. Central Bark 46. Orchard 61. Valencia
32. Chaparral 47. Pepperwood 62. Valley Oak
33. Citrus Glen 48. Pinewood 63. Willows

34. College 49. Plaza 64. Woodspring
35. Comstock 50. Presley

36. Coralwood 51. Racquet Club

37. Creekview 52. SanCarlo

38. Cypress Grove 53. SanLeandro

39. Dovecreek 54. San Marco

Village Parks
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Arbor Cypress Village
Arbor Woodbridge
Arbor Woodbury
Arrowhead

Ashwood

Balboa Gardens

Beach Club South Lake
Beacon

Bella Garden

Birdsong

Blue Jay

Blue Lake Swim Club / Park
Bluebird

Briar Glen

Broadmoor Campus
Brookside

Canyon Creek

Clear Brook
Clubhouse

. Cobble Stone

College 1

. Colonade Garden
. Columbia Square
. Columbus Grove

. Commons

Coral Tree
Cornell Commons

. Coronado Gardens

Courtside

. Creekside

Crest Brook

. Crestview

. Crestwood
. Culverdale
. Cypress

. Date Palm

Daybreak
Deerfield 1
Deerfield 2
Deerfield 3

Del Mar Gardens
Discovery

Doe Trail

. EchoRun

Egret

Eucalyptus

Fall Brook

Fallingstar Pool / Park
Fawn Glen

Firwood

Floral

Forest Glen Pool / Park

. Garden Center

. Garden Point

. Giardino Altura

. Giardino Del Centro

Giardino Della Vista

. Goldfinch

Grand Trellis

. Green Tree

Greenfield
Harvard Square
Heritage
Hidden
Hideaway
Horizons
Hummingbird
Iris Garden
Irvine Grove 1

. Jasmine

Laurel

Lemon Grass

Lomas Valley

Lower Turtle Rock Crest
Magnolia

Meadow

Meadow at the Groves
Meadowlark
Mockingbird
Montecito Gardens
Mosaic

North Lake Beach
North Lake Gazebo
Northpark Square
Northwood 1
Northwood 2
Northwood 3
Northwood Center / Park
NW Fieldstone

NW Glen

Olive Grove

Orchard Terrace
Orchard Trail

Orchard View
Orchard Vista

Palm Club

Palm

Parasol

Parkside

. Pasadena Gardens
. Paseo1

. Paseo 2

. Pavillion

. Arbor Cypress Village
. Arbor Woodbridge

. Arbor Woodbury

. Arrowhead

. Ashwood

. Balboa Gardens

. Beach Club South Lake
. Beacon

. Bella Garden

. Birdsong

. Blue Jay

. Blue Lake Swim Club / Park
. Bluebird

. Briar Glen

. Broadmoor Campus
. Brookside

. Canyon Creek

. Clear Brook

. Clubhouse

. Cobble Stone

. College 1

. Colonade Garden

. Columbia Square

. Columbus Grove

. Commons

. Coral Tree

. Cornell Commons

. Coronado Gardens

. Courtside

. Creekside

. Crest Brook

. Crestview

. Crestwood

. Culverdale

. Cypress

. Date Palm

140.

Daybreak

141.
142.
143.
144.
145
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170
171.
172.
173.
174.
175
176
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182

184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.

Deerfield 1
Deerfield 2
Deerfield 3
Del Mar Gardens

. Discovery

Doe Trail
Echo Run
Egret
Eucalyptus
Fall Brook

. Fallingstar Pool / Park

Fawn Glen

Firwood

Floral

Forest Glen Pool / Park
Garden Center
Garden Point
Giardino Altura
Giardino Del Centro
Giardino Della Vista
Goldfinch

Grand Trellis

Green Tree
Greenfield

Harvard Square
Heritage

Hidden

Hideaway

Horizons

. Hummingbird

Iris Garden
Irvine Grove 1
Jasmine
Laurel

. Lemon Grass
. Lomas Valley

Lower Turtle Rock Crest
Magnolia

Meadow

Meadow at the Groves
Meadowlark

. Mockingbird
. Montecito Gardens

Mosaic

North Lake Beach
North Lake Gazebo
Northpark Square
Northwood 1
Northwood 2
Northwood 3
Northwood Center / Park
NW Fieldstone

NW Glen

Olive Grove
Orchard Terrace
Orchard Trail
Orchard View
Orchard Vista

. Palm Club

Palm

Parasol

Parkside
Pasadena Gardens
Paseo 1




